

SA No. 140 of 1996

Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.

Mr. Tapan Singh, learned counsel for the appellant and Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the respondents.

Both the learned counsels requested time to prepare their file.

Post on 02.03.2021.

(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)

11.01.2021

Pant /Neha